

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Construction of road &				
	CD works from "Sassa				
	Trimphani to Main road				
	Dhanauti under MMGSY (SCY)"				
Name of agency -	Sri Jitendra Singh				
	At - Dhanauti, Dist - Siran				
Agreement No -	24 SBD / 2020-21				
	dated - 21-09-2020				

Estimate Agreement value -				
Main work				₹ 48,03,203.0
Maintenance work				₹ 5,87,468.0
Total =				₹ 5,370,671.0
Agreement Amount -				₹ 53,45,252.0
Rate of agreement -				Below 16.00% from S.O.R.
L.O.A. No -	976	dt-05	08.2020	
Tender ID -	89223			
A.A. Details -	BRRDA (HB) - MMGSY -			
	190/2018-13541, Date - 06/12/19			
	Amount ₹ 64.972 lakhs			
T.S. Details -	Amount - ₹ 64.175 lakhs			
	Date - 28.01.2020			
Supplementary Core Network -	12239			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Construction of road				
	CD work from 66 SPSA				
	Trimohani to Main road				
	Dhanauti tank under mmpc system				
Name of agency -	Sh. Jitendra Singh				
	At - Dhanauti Dist - Sonar				
Agreement No -	24 SPSA/2020-21				
	dated - 21-09-2020				
Date of measurement -	11-11-21				
Date of entry -	11-11-21				
	Record entry				

Item No. 1	Construction of GSB by providing well graded material spreading in uniform layers with notes				
	1. use grade-I. as per cl. 401.				
	PCC Portion				
	① GSB for profile correction or levelling				
	$3 \times 0.600 \times 0.600 \times 0.100 = 0.108 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times 1.400 \times 0.500 \times 0.100 = 0.050 \text{ m}^3$				
	$4 \times 0.900 \times 0.600 \times 0.100 = 0.216 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 0.500 \times 0.500 \times 0.200 = 0.100 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times 1.200 \times 0.400 \times 0.100 = 0.048 \text{ m}^3$				
	$8 \times 0.300 \times 0.300 \times 0.100 = 0.072 \text{ m}^3$				
	Sub Total = 0.594 m ³				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① ②		G.S.B.	in	Box	Cutting
		Qty. as per item No. 1 (A)			
		at Page No. 6 vide TMB			
					= 27.00 m ³
		Total Qty ① + ②			
		= 0.594 + 27.10 = 27.594 m ³			

Ticked item
checked

[Signature]
11-11-21
A.E.

[Signature]
11-11-21 J.E./G.M.

Name of work - Construction of road 4
CD works from "Sapsa"
Trimohani to Main road
Dhanauti tank under M.M.G.S.
(SC)"

Name of agency - Sri Jitendra Singh
AL - Dhanauti, Dist - Siwan

Agreement No - 24 S.B.D/2020-21
dated - 21-09-2020

Date of measurement - 10.02.22-18.02.21

Date of entry - 18.02.22

Record entry

Continuation

Date of measurement	- 15-02-22
Item No-2	Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates of specific size to - N.B.M.Gr. as per d. 405.
(12T portion)	
	$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.313 \text{ m}^3$
	$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.313 \text{ m}^3$
	$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.313 \text{ m}^3$
	$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.313 \text{ m}^3$
	$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.313 \text{ m}^3$
(450)	Total = 126.563 m ³
	Signed 19-02-22 J.E./G.S.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = ₹	58,648.0
Item No. 5/4 3.5.11	Excavation for roadway in Soil using manual...				
	Item No. 1, Page No. 4-56				
				74.25 67.50 m ³ @ ₹ 74.16 = ₹	5,506.0
				Item No. 67.50 m ³ @ ₹ 74.16 =	
Item No. 6/5 3.4	Part:- Construction of Subgrade embankment with material 1000 m lead.				
	Item No. 2(A), P/6-7				✓
				135.083 m ³ @ ₹ 175.22 = ₹	23,667.0
Item No. 7/6	Construction of embankment				
3.4	with material obtained 100 m lead.				
	Item No. 2(B), P/6-7				
				250.867 m ³ @ ₹ 141.14 = ₹	35,407.0
Item No. 8/8	Part:- Construction of GSB				
4.1	by providing well graded.				
	Item No. 1, P/8-9				
				230.528 m ³ @ ₹ 306.55 = ₹	70,669.0
Item No. 9/10	Part:- Construction of GSB by				
4.1	providing well graded.				
	Item No. 1, P/10-11				✓
				27.574 m ³ @ ₹ 306.55 = ₹	8,459.0
Continuation C.O. = ₹					914,518.0

Altitudes - 814723

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = ₹	9,14,518.0
Item No. 10/14	PCC:- P/Laying, spreading				
4.7 (3-B)	Compacting stone agg WBM 63				
	Item No. 1, Page No. 12				
	33.750m³		₹ 3727.11 = ₹		1,25,790.0
Item No. 11/9	RT:- P/Laying, spreading				
4.7 (3-B)	Compacting stone agg WBM 63				
	Item No. 2, Page No. 12				
	126.583m³		₹ 3727.11 = ₹		4,71,714.0
			Total = ₹		15,12,022.0
(+) 1% Labours (423 (+) = ₹					15,120.0
(+) 12 of G ST			(+) = ₹		1,81,443.0
	Seigniorage Fedt, 500				4,81,443.0
(calculated on page No. 17) (+) = ₹					23,395.0
	Grand Total = ₹ 17,31,980.0				
(-) 16 of. Less as per agreement (-) ₹ 2,77,117.0					
	Net Amount = ₹ 14,54,863.0				
	Limited as per agreement				8,14,723.00
	Signature				
	18.02.22 JER				
	18.02.22 JER				

Continuation